

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12662/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2007 in AS No. 447/1995
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

ELLEN EASTER JOY PANDIAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.SUDALAIKANNU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file
additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 11/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.S.R. Venkataramana, Adv.
Mr. G.S.Mani, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned counsel
for the petitioner.
Stand over for one week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master